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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Roshanna Agah6004
Airborne

9.375 9.475 9.3259.550 37.725
1 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Karina Moy6008
Airborne

9.000 9.600 9.2259.600 37.425
7T 1 2 10T 2 

2 

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli6028
Golden Bear

9.050 9.100 9.5009.500 37.150
6 4 4 2 3 

3 

Joanna Conrad6019
Deltchev

9.100 9.400 9.3509.225 37.075
4 3 8 3 4 

4 

Katherine Staas6066
San Mateo

9.250 8.950 9.2509.450 36.900
2 6 5 7T 5 

5 

Gwen Kuhn6034
Golden Bear

9.075 9.000 9.5758.750 36.400
5 5 14 1 6 

6 

Allie Coder6088
Westside

8.875 8.800 9.2259.400 36.300
10 8T 6 10T 7 

7 

Jordan Okonkwo6009
Airborne

9.000 8.600 9.0009.650 36.250
7T 12 1 14 8 

8 

Lily McJunkins6068
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.700 9.1009.200 36.200
3 11 9T 13 9 

9 

Bebe Silver6039
Golden Bear

8.650 8.875 9.2759.000 35.800
13T 7 11 6 10 

10 

Sophie Pauline6025
Gymn Training Center

9.000 8.400 8.9259.300 35.625
7T 14 7 15 11 

11 

Brynlie Johnson6021
Flathead

8.750 8.800 9.1508.875 35.575
12 8T 12T 12 12 

12 

Kailey Carnation6069
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.500 9.2508.875 35.475
11 13 12T 7T 13 

13 

Giselle Castaniada6030
Golden Bear

8.650 8.750 9.3258.700 35.425
13T 10 15 4T 14 

14 

Hannah Lancy6054
NAAG

8.000 7.600 9.2509.200 34.050
15 15 9T 7T 15 

15 
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